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19.
20.

. Ake Eliasson

. Victor Jansson

. Jonas Malmqvist
. Benny Strand

. Andreas Sjodin

. Jan Egil Kvalvik

. Adam Flamholc

. Annbritt Nilssen

. Michael Joneskog
. Mats Wicktor

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

Stefan Carlsson
Lenn Lindell
Rimbert Vahlstrom
Jorgen Berg
Samuel Andersson
Monte Grace
Andreas Arthursson
Jussi Piippolainen
Urban Johansson

Pontus Liberg

Top Doorslammer - Points Standings 2014

This year’s series is a part of EDRS. The teams will count points from their 5 best out of 6 races.

Round #1 Round #2 Round #3 Round #4 Round #5 Round #6 Total of
Sundsvall Pitea Tierp Gardermoen  Sundsvall Malmo 5 best races
64 122 62 60 308
51 100 65 61 277
53 21 140 63 277
62 61 84 62 269
57 76 79 54 266
52 79 58 52 241
65 106 64 235
63 58 55 58 234
58 96 59 213
60 74 55 189
59 57 57 173
61 22 57 140
55 24 51 130
56 55 111
54 53 107

90 90
72 72
33 30 63
63 63
61 61




21. Terje Haakonsen
22. Stefan Holmberg

23. Joran Persaker
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